8 cell culture
Culture flasks, treated, sterile
Manufactured with USP VI crystal class virgin polystyrene in a 100000 grade clean room. Treated surface. Flat base
which is free from striation to maximize the usable growth area. Polyethylene cap available in two versions: blind
standard cap for closed systems and vented cap with a 0,22 micron hydrophobic membrane to allow gas exchange
minimizing the risk of cross contamination. Angled neck design to improve access of pipettes and cell scrapers.
Engraved graduation on both sides and writing area next to the neck. Sterilized by gamma irradiation and certified
free of DNAse, RNAse and pyrogens. Packed in resealable bags of 10 units (flasks of 25 and 50 ml) or 5 units
(flasks of 250 and 600 ml)
reference volume
 (ml)
growth area
(cm2)
stopper pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
CCFP-S25-200 25 12,5 standard 200
CCFP-V25-200 25 12,5 vent 200
CCFP-S50-200 50 25,0 standard 200
CCFP-V50-200 50 25,0 vent 200
CCFP-25S-100 250 75,0 standard 100
CCFP-25V-100 250 75,0 vent 100
CCFP-60S-040 600 182,0 standard 40
CCFP-60V-040 600 182,0 vent 40
Culture multiwell plates, treated, sterile
Manufactured with USP VI crystal class virgin polystyrene in a 100000 grade clean room. Treated surface. Uniform
volume and growth surface in all wells. Smooth well surface which is free from striation to maximize the usable
growth area. Wells are labeled with alphanumeric code for easy identification. Sterilized by gamma irradiation and
certified free of DNAse, RNAse and pyrogens. Lids included. Packed in individual bags
reference wells working vol.
(ml)
growth area
(cm2)
bottom pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
CCPP-006-100 6 1,90 - 2,90 9,60 flat 100
CCPP-012-100 12 0,76 - 1,14 3,85 flat 100
CCPP-024-100 24 0,38 - 0,57 1,93 flat 100
CCPP-048-100 48 0,19 - 0,29 0,83 flat 100
CCPP-096-100 96 0,075 - 0,20 0,33 flat 100
CCPP-U96-100 96 0,075 - 0,20 0,58 U-shaped 100
Culture dishes, treated, sterile
Manufactured with USP VI crystal class virgin polystyrene in a 100000 grade clean room. Treated surface. Smooth
surface which is free from striation to maximize the usable growth area. Sterilized by gamma irradiation and free of
pyrogens. Lids included. Packed in resealable bags of 10 units

 (mm)
pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
CSCP-025-100 2,0 250 100
CSCP-039-100 2,0 390 100
10
Labocap
cell culture
Cellulose stoppers, sterilizable
Disposable. Designed to close culture and microbiological samples, sample tubes, erlenmeyers, … Will fit perfectly
into the mouth of the container. Sterilizable up to 200 °C. Air permeable
reference number for containers
with Øinner
pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
SSTO-08P-100 8P 7,5 - 10,5 mm 100
SSTO-009-100 9 10,5 - 11,5 mm 100
SSTO-09P-100 9P 9,0 - 10,5 mm 100
SSTO-010-100 10 9,5 - 11,5 mm 100
SSTO-011-100 11 12,0 - 14,5 mm 100
SSTO-012-100 12 11,5 - 13,5 mm 100
SSTO-013-100 13 12,5 - 14,5 mm 100
SSTO-014-100 14 13,0 - 14,5 mm 100
SSTO-14P-100 14P 12,0 - 14,0 mm 100
SSTO-015-100 15 13,5 - 15,5 mm 100
SSTO-018-100 18 17,5 - 18,5 mm 100
SSTO-019-100 19 19,0 - 22,0 mm 100
SSTO-026-100 26 26,0 - 27,0 mm 100
SSTO-027-100 27 27,0 - 32,5 mm 100
SSTO-029-025 29 29,5 - 31,0 mm 25
SSTO-29K-025 29K 26,0 - 27,0 mm 25
SSTO-032-025 32 32,5 - 35,0 mm 25
SSTO-32P-025 32P 32,0 - 33,0 mm 25
SSTO-036-025 36 35,5 - 39,5 mm 25
SSTO-037-025 37 37,5 - 41,5 mm 25
SSTO-038-025 38 40,0 - 43,5 mm 25
SSTO-40P-025 40P 42,0 - 46,5 mm 25
SSTO-45P-025 45P 47,0 - 48,0 mm 25
Test tube caps, Labocap
Used in microbiological, bacteriological and biotechnological laboratories. They are mainly used to protect the
sample against external dirt, guaranteeing a sterilizable but non-hermetic seal. Made of high quality aluminum.
Built-in spring made of nickel-plated steel that gives an excellent adhesion to the tube and ensures the required air
flow
reference Øtube
(mm)
color pcs/pack price/pack average
price/pc
CFTT-009-010 9/10 red 10
CFTT-012-010 12/13 red 10
CFTT-014-010 14/15 red 10
CFTT-015-010 15/16 red 10
CFTT-017-010 17/18 red 10
CFTT-019-010 19/20 red 10
CFTT-021-010 21/23 red 10
CFTT-024-010 24/26 red 10
11
astiK’s
astiK’s
PCR microtube, DNAse and RNAse free, Premium Line